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Philadelphia
Vegetable

PHILADELPHIA
MAY 15, 1996

SO lb ski lie AZ Topped Ige 9.00 CA
Topped jbo 11.00-11.50mostly 11.00 CD
Topped jbo 9.50-10.00 FL Topped jbo9.00
few higher MX Topped jbo 9.50-10.00
cuts bchd CA Bunched 24s 11.00 cuts 20
1-lb flmbgs CA B»by Peeled few
10.00-11.00VEGETABLES

—ARTICHOKES: ctns CA 18s few
25.00 24s few 25.00 sml Ise few
15.00

- CAULIFLOWER: MARKET
SLIGHTLY HIGHER cuts flmwipd CA
12s 15.00-17.00 mostly 15.00-16.00 9s
15.00 16s 14.00-ASPARAGUS: MARKET SLIGHT-

LY LOWER pyr ctns/crts Ise NJ Green Ige
30.00 WA WAExFcy Green Ige 36.00fair
cond 24.00-26.00 pyr ctns/crts bchd CA
Green jbo 35.00 Ige 35.00-40.00 mostly
35.00 fair cond 28.00-30.00 Long Green
Ige fair cond 28.00 std fair cond 28.00NJ
Green Ige 30.00 1/2 pyr ctns/crts Ise CA
Green Ige 18.00 11 lb ctns/crts bchd CB
Green 12s std 14.00-16.00

-BEANS: OFFERINGS LIGHT
buctns/crts FL Round Green Type
Machine Picked 20.00 few low as 18.00
ord cond 10.00

- BEETS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cuts bchd FL 12s 9.00-10.00cits
bchd SC 12s 6.50-7.00 25 lb sks Ise FL
med 8.00-9.00

-BROCCOLI: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns CA bchd 14s 10.00-11.00
mostly 10.00 occ higher few 8.00-9.00
Crown Cut 13.00-14.00

-BRUSSELS SPROUTS: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT 25 lb cuts MX 26.00

-CABBAGE: MARKET SLIGHTLY
LOWER 1 3/4 buctts & 50 lb ctns FL
Round Green Type med 8.00-10.00mostly
9.00- Red Type med 8.00-10.00 few
7.SC GA Round Green Type med 8.00-9,50
NC Round Green Type med 9.00-9.50 TX
Round Green Type med 8.00 50 lb sks CD
Round Green Type Ige 8.50 GA Round
Green Type med 6.00-6.50 NY Round
Green Type Ige 7.00-B.oomostly 7.50-8.00
I 3/4 buctts & 40 lb ctns FL Savoy Type
med 9.00-10.00

-CARROTS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY sks 48 Mb flmbgs CA Topped
med-lge 11.00 few 10.00 few 13.00 occ
higher FL Topped med-lge few 12.00 sks
24 2-lb flmbgs CA Topped med-lge
10.00- sks 16 3-lb flmbgs CA

Topped med-lge few 14.00 sks 10 S-lb
flmbgs CA Topped med-lge 10.00-11.00

—CELERY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cuts CA 2 dz 10.50-12.00 most-
ly 11.0021/2dz 10.50-12.00mostly 11.00
FL 2 dz 8.00-9.00 2 1/2 dz 8.00-9.00 3 dz
7.00- ctns flmbgs FL Hearts 18s 10.00

-CHINESE CABBAGE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 30 lb cuts CA Nappa
one label few 13.00 celctts FL 9.00

-CORN-SWEET: MARKETLOWER
wbcrts FL Yellow 4 dz min 6.00-8.00
mostly 7.00 few 8.50 fair cond 4.00 While
4 dz mm 7.00-9.00 mostly 7.50-8.50

—CUCUMBERS: MARKETSLIGHT-
LYLOWER WAXED 1 1/9buctns/crts FL
med 10.00 fr qual 5.00-7.00 mostly
5.00- fair cond 2.00-4.00 ord qual &

fair cond 2.00-3.00
...EGGPLANT: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 1 1/9 buctni/crU FL med few
12.00fair qual 8.00fair cond 5.00-6.00iml

fair cond 7.00-8.00 ctni/crta CA 18s 10.00
fair qual 7.00-8.00 24s 10.00 fair qual
7.00-8.00

—ENDIVE; MARKET STEADY 1 1/9
buctris/ciu FL 7.50-8.00 mostly 7.50 10 lb
ctns BL AIR WiUoof 14.50

--ESCAROLE; MARKET STEADY 1
1/9 buclns/cits FL 7.50-8.00 mostly 7.50

—GARLIC: MARKET STEADY 30 lb
ctns MX White #9 36.00Purple super col
36.00 col 34.50super jbo 31 JO jbo 30.00

-GREENS: MARKET COLLARDS
LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY
ctns bchd CA Swiss Chard 12s 11.00 Red
12s 11.00 ctns/cits bchd GA Collard
11.00- 12.00Kale 7.00-8.00 few 6.50 Mus-
tard 8.00 Turnip Tops 8.00 NC Collard
10.00- Kale 7.00-8.00 some 6.50
Mustard 8.00 Hump Tops 8.00Rape 8.00
NJ Kale 6.
50-7.00SwillChild 9.00ctni lieCA Kale
Flowering 24s 14.00 20 lb dm CA Broc-
coli Rabe 24i 17.00

MORTON
BUILDINGS

Features;
■ 50-Year Protection

Against snow-load damage to the structure with no weight limit.
■ 50-Year Protection

Against decay or insect attack on preservative
treated columns and preservative treated lumber.

■ 20-Year Protection
Against red rust including damage caused by
atmospheric pollutants.

■ 10-Year Protection
Against wind load damage to our optional AlumaSteel® sliding
doors with no wind velocity limit

■ 5-Year Protection
Against wind load damage to the structure with no wind velocity
limit

All warranties include materials and labor and are not prorated.

717/624-3331 908/454-7900
3368 York Rd., p.O. Box 126,

Gettysburg, PA 17325 Phillipsburg, NJ 08801

Call or write today (or more Information 1 -800-447-7436

-LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET
SLIGHTLY HIGHER cm* CA 24.
9.00- few 10.30-11.00 Wrapped 24*
10.00- *ome 9.50 NM 24* 8.00-9.00

-LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY cm* CA Bocton 24*
13.00GreenLeaf 24* 9.00-11.00Red Leaf
24* 9.00-11.00 FL Bibb 24* 7.00 EBcrt*
NJ Borton 24* 12.00fit crt* NJ Bibb 24*
7.00

—LETTUCE-ROMAINE: MARKET
SLIGHTLY HIGHER cm* CA 24*
12.00- occ 15.00 fair appear
10.00- FL 24* 7.00-8.00 1.3 bucrt*
CA 24* 13.00-16.00

---MUSHROOMS; MARKET
STEADY 10 lb ctm PA l(e 12.00-12,50
moilly 12.00 med 9.50-10.50 mo*tly
9.30-10.00 4 qt bkuPA med-lge 5.00-5.50
few 4.75 fml-med 4.00-4.50 5 lb cm* PA
Oyiler 18.00-19.00Cronini9.00Portobel-
la* 9.50-10.50 few 9.00 3 lb ctn* PA Shii-
take 13.00-15.00 fair qual 10.00-12.50
Oyiler 1100-13.50 cm* 12 8-oz tray*
flmwipd PA 8.00-8.50 cm* 10 12-oz tray*
flmwipd PA 9.00-9.50 few 10.00 cm* 10
10-oz tray* flmwipd PA 8.00-8.50

—OKRA: NO SALES REPORTED
—ONIONS GREEN: MARKET

ABOUT STEADY cm* bchd MX 48*
6.00-8.00 moldy 6.00-7.00 few 550 one
label 9.00 few 9.50 NJ 36* 7.00 48* 8.00
cuu/crti bchd NJ Leek* 12* 14.00 few
13.00

-PARSLEY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cm bchd FL Guriy 60s 10.00
PUin 60i 14.00-18.00 NJ Curly 60f
8.00- fair appear low as 7.00 Plain
60s IS GREEN: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—PEPPERS: MARKET SLIGHTLY
LOWER 1 1/9 buctns/crts FL Bell Type
Green jbo fair cond 6.00-8.00 exlge
8.00- Ige 7.00-8.00 fair qual 5.00
Mxd Red And Green Ige S.OO-6.00 fair
cond 3.00-4.00 Red exlge fair cond
14.00- oid cond 6.00-8.00 Ige 16.00
ord cond 6.00-8.00 sml 10.00-12.00ineg
sz fair qual & cond S.OO-6.00 IS lb ctns
MX Bell Type Red exlge 16.00 S kg ctns

ML Bell Type Red SO-lOOmm 23.00-24.00
few 26.00

-PEPPERS OTHER: 1 1/9 bocmi/cit*
FL Long Hot 10.00-12.00 moldy 10.00
mixed ted & green 8.00 Cubanelle* med-
lge 10.00

—RADISHES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cm* tpd 30 6-oz flmbg* FL Red
8.00- moidy 8.00 cm* tpd 14 1-lb
flmbg* FL Red 9.50 ctni/cits bchd NJRed
24* 7.50-8.00

—RHUBARB: OFFERINGS NONE
—RUTABAGAS: OFFERINGS NONE

-SPINACH: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 2/5 bucrt* bchd CA Flat 24*
12.00cd crt NJ Savoy lie S.OO-7.00 moil-

ly 6.00 bunched 7.00
-SQUASH: MARKET ZUCCHINI

SLIGHTLY HIGHER. OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY 1/2 A 5/9 buctni/crt* FL Zuc-
chini onl-med 8.00-10.00 moilly 10.00
med 8.00-10.00 moidy 8.00 Yellow
Straightneck iml-med 8.00-10.00 med
6.00- few 10.00GA Zucchini «ml-med
8.00- moidy 10.00 med 8.00Yellow
Straightneck md-med 8.00 med 6.00-8.00

—SWEET POTATOES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY CURED 40 lb cm*NC
U.S. One Jewel* med 11.50-12.00fair qual
& appear 5.00-5.50 jbo 7.00 Beauregard
med 12.00

—TOMATOES: MARKET SLIGHT-
LY HIGHER 25 lb cm* FL 80% U.S. One
or Better Mamie Green* light red to red
xlge 1200-13.00 Ige 9.00-1000 moidy
9.00 one label 11.00 red 8.00 fair qual
7.00-8.00 fair cond S.OO-6.00 Local
Repack 85% U.S. One or Better Mature
Green* pink to light red xlge 16.50 ]ge
15.50 IS lbflu CD Vine Ripe* light red

,30i 13.00-15.00 5 kg cm* NL Vine Ripe*
red med 18.00 (with vine*)

-TOMATOES, CHERRY: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY flu 12 1-pt bku FL
light red tored 1200-13.00MX light red to
red 15.00

—TOMATOES, PLUM TYPE:
OFFERINGS LIGHT 2S lb ctns FL light
ted med 18.00MX light red med 18.00

-TURNIPS: OFFERINGS LIGHT 25
lb flmbgs CA Purple Top med fair cond
7.00-8.00

Aluminum & Steel Welding/Fabrlcating
A.W.S. Certified Welding

avV Steel Sales
i|3]3Q Custom BuiltFarm Gates

Farm & Heavy Equipment Repair

Agar Welding Service
& Steel Supply

145 Longs Gap Road • Carlisle, PA 17013
Behind Carlisle Water Works

(717) 241-5842

Grantsville
Livestock

Grantsville, Maryland
Report Supplied by Auction

Sat, May 11, 1996

Concrete Slatted
Free Stall Barns

The concrete slat with your animals comfort in mind.A large percentage
ofopenings keep animals clean & dry.

OtherProducts
• H & J Bunks • Concrete Hog Penning
• Hog & Cattle Slats • Concrete Post & Beams
• Bunker Silos • Concrete Gutters

Give us a callfor more information on hog, heef, dairy andheifer bams.

IMC-

—VEGETABLES OTHER: 3 kg ctni
CL Radicchio 12i 11.00GURadicchiol2i
11.00 ITRadicchio 12i 11.50

STOCK BULLS AND STEERS
200-500 LBS. 40.00-60.00.

STOCK HEIFERS 30.00-SZOO.
SLAUGHTER STEERS GOOD TO

CHOICE, NONE AVAILABLE;
MEDIUM TO GOOD 40.00-44.50.

HOLSTEIN STEERS GOOD
38.00-42.00; LIGHT 30.00-37.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS GOOD TO
CHOICE 45.00-49.75; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 38.00-44.00.

BULLS HEAVY 35.75-43.00, LIGHT
34.25-42.50.

COWS FEWHIGH DRESSING UPTO
37.00, UTILITY HOLSTEIN 28.00-34.50,
CANNERS 24.00-30.00, CULLS 24.00
AND DOWN.

VEALS GOOD TO CHOICE UP TO
71.00, MEDIUM TO GOOD 40.00-55.00.

808 CALVES: 30.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES RETURN

TO FARM 90-120 LBS. 60.00-97.00.
HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES

RETURN TO FARM 100-120 LBS.,
NONE AVAILABLE.

BEEF CROSS CALVES RETURN TO
FARM UP TO 75.00.

HOGS: TOP QUALITY 52.00-55.10,
HEAVY 50.00-54.50, LIGHT
40.00-52.00, FEEDER PIGS BY THE
HEAD. UP TO 44.00.

SOWS: UP TO 38.00.
MALE HOGS: 20.00-32.00.
SPRING LAMBS; 20-40 LBS.

100.00- 45-90LBS. UPTO 120.00;
CULLS 80.00 AND DOWN.

SHEEP: UP TO 35.00.
COATS: LARGE 50.00-100.00,

MEDIUM 30.00-60.00, SMALL
10.00- ALL BY THE HEAD.

Keystone > 477 eastfarmersvillerd.
CONCRETE I NEW HOLLAND, PA 17557 /"waffle siaA
products >(717) 355-2361


